MARCH
9 Mar
23 Mar

APRIL
6 Apr
20 Apr

MAY
11/12 May
18 May

19 May

JUNE
2 June
8/9 June
8 June
15 June
15 June
23 June
26 June

JULY

4" and 11" July
12/13 July

14 July

19-21 July

20 July

21 July

26-26 July

AUGUST
10/11 Aug 23
17 Aug 23

25 Aug

SEPTEMBER
21/22 Sept

Open Meetings:

Warrington AC Open

T&EF series

West Cheshire AC
Open T&F series

Trafford AC Open
Series

Sale Indoor Open

T&F series, Sportcity

V32024

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024

Inter-Counties XC Champs, Wollaton Park
Northern Road Relays and Young Athlete 5K Champs

English Road Relays, Sutton Park, Birmingham
YDL Lower T&F league R1, Witton Park, Blackburn

Cheshire County T&F Championships, Macclesfield
Northern T&F League R1, Deeside
YDL Lower T&F League R2, Macclestfield

Cheshire T&F League R2, Macclestield

Sen and U20 Northern T&F Champs, Middlesborough

Cheshire Schools Jnr, Inter, Snr Athletics Champs, Ellesmere Port
Mason Trophy Inter-County, Stoke

Northern T&F League R2, Macclestfield

YDL Lower T&F League R3, Woodbank Park, Stockport
Cheshire Schools Minor (Yr7) T&F Champs, Macclesfield

Cheshire Track Relay Champs, Ellesmere Port

English Schools T&F Champs, Birmingham

Northern League T&F League R3, Sportcity

England U20/23/Snr Combined Events and T&F Champs
Cheshire T&F League R3, Ellesmere Port

YDL T&F League R4, Cleavley Track, Eccles

England Age Group Combined Events and T&E Champs

Northern U13, U15, U17 T&F Championships, Derby
Northern T&F League R4, Cleavley Track, Eccles
Cheshire T&F League R4, Ashton-under-Lyne

English Schools Combined Events/Race Walk Champs, Stoke

Victoria Park, Warrington 13t April, 4h May, 24t August 2024.

Ellesmere Port. 23t March (sprints, HJ, 800m, 3/400 hurdles, U13/15 shot/javelin); 6t
April (sprint hurdles, 1200/1500/mile, 1000m race walk, 3/400m, U11 600m).
See www.traffordac.co.uk for details

www.salehartiersmanchester.com/index.php/events-fixtures /winter-indoot-series

https:

Qualification
Ul1-Senior

U13-Senior
U13, U15

U13 - Senior
2™ year U17 - Senior
U13, U15

U11 — Senior

U20, Senior
Qualification
Qualification

2" year U17 - Senior
U13,U15
Qualification

TBC

Qualification

2™ year U17 - Senior
U20, U23, Senior
U11 — Senior

U13, U15

U15, U17

U13, U15, U17
2" year U17 - Senior
U11 - Senior

Qualification

U11-Senior

Various see details

U11-Senior


http://www.traffordac.co.uk/
https://www.saleharriersmanchester.com/index.php/events-fixtures/winter-indoor-series

