CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024		
MARCH 9 Mar 23 Mar	Inter-Counties XC Champs, Wollaton Park Northern Road Relays and Young Athlete 5K Champs	Qualification U11-Senior
APRIL 6 Apr 20 Apr	English Road Relays, Sutton Park, Birmingham YDL Lower T&F league R1, Witton Park, Blackburn	U13-Senior U13, U15
MAY 11/12 May 18 May 19 May	Cheshire County T&F Championships, Macclesfield Northern T&F League R1, Deeside YDL Lower T&F League R2, Macclesfield	U13 - Senior 2 <sup>nd</sup> year U17 - Senior U13, U15
JUNE 2 June 8/9 June 8 June 15 June 15 June 23 June 26 June	Cheshire T&F League R2, Macclesfield Sen and U20 Northern T&F Champs, Middlesborough Cheshire Schools Jnr, Inter, Snr Athletics Champs, Ellesmere Port Mason Trophy Inter-County, Stoke Northern T&F League R2, Macclesfield YDL Lower T&F League R3, Woodbank Park, Stockport Cheshire Schools Minor (Yr7) T&F Champs, Macclesfield	U11 – Senior U20, Senior Qualification Qualification 2 <sup>nd</sup> year U17 - Senior U13, U15 Qualification
JULY 4 <sup>th</sup> and 11 <sup>th</sup> July 12/13 July 14 July 19-21 July 20 July 21 July 26-26 July	Cheshire Track Relay Champs, Ellesmere Port English Schools T&F Champs, Birmingham Northern League T&F League R3, Sportcity England U20/23/Snr Combined Events and T&F Champs Cheshire T&F League R3, Ellesmere Port YDL T&F League R4, Cleavley Track, Eccles England Age Group Combined Events and T&F Champs	TBC Qualification 2 <sup>nd</sup> year U17 - Senior U20, U23, Senior U11 – Senior U13, U15 U15, U17
<b>AUGUST</b> 10/11 Aug 23 17 Aug 23 25 Aug	Northern U13, U15, U17 T&F Championships, Derby Northern T&F League R4, Cleavley Track, Eccles Cheshire T&F League R4, Ashton-under-Lyne	U13, U15, U17 2 <sup>nd</sup> year U17 - Senior U11 - Senior
<b>SEPTEMBER</b> 21/22 Sept	English Schools Combined Events/Race Walk Champs, Stoke	Qualification

Open Meetings: Warrington AC Open Victoria Park, Warrington 13th April, 4th May, 24th August 2024. U11-Senior T&F series

West Cheshire AC Ellesmere Port. 23rd March (sprints, HJ, 800m, 3/400 hurdles, U13/15 shot/javelin); 6th Open T&F series April (sprint hurdles, 1200/1500/mile, 1000m race walk, 3/400m, U11 600m).

Trafford AC Open See www.traffordac.co.uk for details Series

Sale Indoor Open T&F series, Sportcity https://www.saleharriersmanchester.com/index.php/events-fixtures/winter-indoor-series U11-Senior

Various see details